

## Wink Alliance Nomination Form

Play more! Grow more! And help us GIVE MORE than EVER before with the new Wink Alliance!

We love being able to support organizations in the community that share our love for helping children grow and thrive! That's why we created The Wink Alliance! The official giving arm of Gingerbread House Toys!

- We give to the community in ways that are tangible and massively impactful.
- We elevate non-profits.
- We focus on the developmental needs of children: whether physical, emotional or intellectual.

As a part of our local giving strategy to make a bigger impact, we will select one local non-profit every holiday season. This organization is added to the alliance as a friend and partner, and we support them through the sale of limited edition, co-branded collectibles!

If you would like to nominate a local non-profit (including your own!), please fill out the form below and email it or drop it off at our store location.

Today's Date:	
Name of the Local Organization:	
Website/URL of the Organization:	
How does the organization align with the goals of the Wink Alliance and support the needs of children in our community?	۱
Do you know if this organization has worked with us in the past for other events? If so, please provide detail.	
<b>Your Name:</b> Your Role with the Organization: Your Contact Phone: Your Contact Email:	

Please email to <u>info@gingerbreadhousetoys.com</u>, or you can mail to or drop it off at our store location: Thank you for your interest! We will contact you if further information is needed.